The Clearwater-Polk Electric Trust was proud to award over \$15,500,000 in the month of June for Operation Round-Up.



Beneficiaries of the June 2024 "TRUST"



All School Reunion Parade

Bagley After Prom

Bagley Area Arts Collaborative, Inc - play

Bagley Baseball Association

Bagley Elementary Parent-Kindergarten

Bagley Elementary - First grade

Bagley Elementary School Third Grade swimming

Bagley Elementary School - Fourth Grade swimming

Bagley Elementary School - Intervention Programs

Bagley Elementary School - PTO

Bagley Elementary School - Reading Math Family Night

Bagley Elementary School - Special Education

Bagley Elementary School - STEM

Bagley High School Prom

Bagley-Fosston Brawler Wrestling Club

City of Shevlin Community Picnic

Clearbrook-Gonvick After Prom

Clear Waters Life Center Youth Connection Programming

Clear Waters Life Center Bungee fitness

Clear Waters Life Center update bathrooms

Clearwater County 4-H Cash Awards

Clearwater County 4-H Dog Project

Clearwater County 4-H - Shooting Sports Program

Clearwater County FoodShelf, Inc

Clearwater County Nursing Service - Bicycle helmets

Clearwater Lutheran Church Youth Group

Clearbrook-Gonvick School - IXL.com

FHL Academy - PreK-K

FHL Academy - 3-4 grade

FHL Academy - High School Language Arts

FHL Academy - Kitchen

Friends of Itasca

Headwaters Quilt Guild

ISD Community Education

Lake Itasca Region Pioneer Farmers

Lutheran Social Services

Rhythm & Ride